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Pl ss. NOM Temps

Championnat LIFCO RE 

1 7 Tom MARIENNE 21:45 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr *72
2 7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:36 7:22 8:52 11:24 15:00 16:52 18:09 20:00 20:43 21:11 21:45 2:25

#5 2BAA 3,020 km 3:36 3:46 1:30 2:32 3:36 1:52 1:17 1:51 0:43 0:28 0:34
2 2 J‚r‚mie THENOZ 23:05 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr *80

2 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 3:00 6:53 8:21 10:37 14:25 16:09 18:15 20:30 22:04 22:29 23:05 21:33
#6 2BAB 3,050 km 3:00 3:53 1:28 2:16 3:48 1:44 2:06 2:15 1:34 0:25 0:36

3 2 Sonia JOLLY-JANSS 23:50 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
4 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 2:52 7:22 9:13 13:08 16:10 18:17 19:48 21:42 22:41 23:10 23:50

#11 4ABA 3,030 km 2:52 4:30 1:51 3:55 3:02 2:07 1:31 1:54 0:59 0:29 0:40
4 1 Achille BOUCHERIE 25:37 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr

2 7716IF BALISE 77 B 2:45 7:10 8:34 13:41 16:57 19:27 21:23 23:08 24:34 25:01 25:37
#3 2ABA 3,030 km 2:45 4:25 1:24 5:07 3:16 2:30 1:56 1:45 1:26 0:27 0:36

5 12 Gr‚goire MONTAGAR 25:45 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
4 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 3:17 7:42 9:29 14:12 18:09 20:13 21:49 23:29 24:34 25:04 25:45

#16 4BBB 3,040 km 3:17 4:25 1:47 4:43 3:57 2:04 1:36 1:40 1:05 0:30 0:41
6 1 St‚phanie DERLOT 26:23 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr

4 7716IF BALISE 77 B 3:13 7:54 9:45 12:39 17:10 20:11 21:50 23:29 25:03 25:39 26:23
#14 4BAB 3,050 km 3:13 4:41 1:51 2:54 4:31 3:01 1:39 1:39 1:34 0:36 0:44

7 1 R‚mi BROCHOT 27:31 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(82) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 7716IF BALISE 77 B 4:57 6:17 7:23 10:31 12:45 14:51 17:16 19:14 20:56 22:34 23:28 24:17 26:10 26:59

#21 5BAC 4,640 km 4:57 1:20 1:06 3:08 2:14 2:06 2:25 1:58 1:42 1:38 0:54 0:49 1:53 0:49
Arr

27:31
0:32

8 37 Hugo ZYLA 29:46 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
4 7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:49 10:34 13:03 18:31 21:22 23:35 25:43 27:40 28:43 29:08 29:46

#16 4BBB 3,040 km 3:49 6:45 2:29 5:28 2:51 2:13 2:08 1:57 1:03 0:25 0:38
9 11 Baptiste NONDEDE 30:01 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr

4 7716IF BALISE 77 B 3:48 9:30 11:42 15:02 19:48 23:18 25:06 27:24 28:40 29:15 30:01
#9 4AAA 3,040 km 3:48 5:42 2:12 3:20 4:46 3:30 1:48 2:18 1:16 0:35 0:46

10 22 Arnaud THENOZ 30:04 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 5:14 10:34 14:07 19:11 22:15 24:08 25:46 27:38 28:28 29:11 30:04

#8 2BBB 3,040 km 5:14 5:20 3:33 5:04 3:04 1:53 1:38 1:52 0:50 0:43 0:53
11 32 Jean LE ROUX 30:16 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr *62

2 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 6:23 11:31 13:36 18:53 22:03 23:57 25:32 28:01 28:57 29:33 30:16 5:05
#3 2ABA 3,030 km 6:23 5:08 2:05 5:17 3:10 1:54 1:35 2:29 0:56 0:36 0:43

12 12 Erwan LE ROUX 30:22 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 2:42 7:49 9:44 12:19 16:38 19:18 20:48 27:56 29:08 29:41 30:22

#1 2AAA 3,040 km 2:42 5:07 1:55 2:35 4:19 2:40 1:30 7:08 1:12 0:33 0:41
13 6 Lo‹c BERNABLE 30:50 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr

4 9502IF ACBeaucham 3:59 9:52 12:10 15:27 20:01 23:14 25:46 28:02 29:30 30:03 30:50
#9 4AAA 3,040 km 3:59 5:53 2:18 3:17 4:34 3:13 2:32 2:16 1:28 0:33 0:47

14 14 Edme PAILLARD 31:35 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr *63
4 7512IF RO'Paris RO 3:37 9:59 12:38 16:10 20:51 23:23 25:34 27:39 30:13 30:45 31:35 28:05

#10 4AAB 3,060 km 3:37 6:22 2:39 3:32 4:41 2:32 2:11 2:05 2:34 0:32 0:50
15 5 Justin LEFEVRE 31:42 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr

2 9404IF AS IGN ASIG 4:11 8:46 11:33 14:12 21:07 23:49 26:12 28:13 29:06 31:05 31:42
#1 2AAA 3,040 km 4:11 4:35 2:47 2:39 6:55 2:42 2:23 2:01 0:53 1:59 0:37

16 17 Pascale PREVOST 31:50 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
4 7707IF OPA MONTIG 4:45 9:48 12:19 15:32 20:29 25:01 27:15 29:14 30:21 31:01 31:50

#14 4BAB 3,050 km 4:45 5:03 2:31 3:13 4:57 4:32 2:14 1:59 1:07 0:40 0:49
17 7 Alec LE HELLOCO 31:53 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(80) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)

1 7707IF OPA MONTIG 4:00 5:49 7:14 11:23 14:02 16:59 19:40 21:51 23:47 25:08 27:04 28:01 30:13 31:16
#7 1BAA 4,640 km 4:00 1:49 1:25 4:09 2:39 2:57 2:41 2:11 1:56 1:21 1:56 0:57 2:12 1:03

Arr *70
31:53 24:33
0:37

18 4 Allison MOAL 32:22 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 7512IF RO'Paris RO 3:29 9:47 13:12 16:57 21:48 24:23 27:21 29:36 31:01 31:32 32:22

#2 2AAB 3,060 km 3:29 6:18 3:25 3:45 4:51 2:35 2:58 2:15 1:25 0:31 0:50
19 20 Loic BELLECOURT 32:31 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr

2 7716IF BALISE 77 B 3:28 9:25 11:46 15:21 20:42 23:48 27:50 29:47 31:04 31:39 32:31
#2 2AAB 3,060 km 3:28 5:57 2:21 3:35 5:21 3:06 4:02 1:57 1:17 0:35 0:52

20 7 Sophie HADJIANGE 32:35 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr *65
4 7707IF OPA MONTIG 2:47 13:55 15:37 20:26 23:52 26:01 28:19 29:52 31:06 31:48 32:35 26:53

#12 4ABB 3,060 km 2:47 11:08 1:42 4:49 3:26 2:09 2:18 1:33 1:14 0:42 0:47
21 41 Agathe LEVEAU 32:37 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr

2 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 3:33 9:52 12:28 17:22 21:31 24:08 27:07 29:13 30:58 31:40 32:37
#4 2ABB 3,060 km 3:33 6:19 2:36 4:54 4:09 2:37 2:59 2:06 1:45 0:42 0:57

22 21 Coralie POULAIN 32:46 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:35 9:48 12:05 15:41 21:05 24:32 26:48 29:35 31:16 31:58 32:46

#1 2AAA 3,040 km 3:35 6:13 2:17 3:36 5:24 3:27 2:16 2:47 1:41 0:42 0:48
23 7 Antoine DERLOT 33:27 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)

6 7707IF OPA MONTIG 2:54 4:13 7:42 10:05 11:51 12:43 13:36 14:19 15:35 16:37 18:54 21:45 23:36 24:56
#55 6ABBA 6,300 km 2:54 1:19 3:29 2:23 1:46 0:52 0:53 0:43 1:16 1:02 2:17 2:51 1:51 1:20

15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
26:54 27:52 28:52 31:38 32:57 33:27
1:58 0:58 1:00 2:46 1:19 0:30
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Pl ss. NOM Temps

Championnat LIFCO RE (suite)

1 7 Tom MARIENNE 21:45 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr �*72
2 7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:36 7:22 8:52 11:24 15:00 16:52 18:09 20:00 20:43 21:11 21:45 �2:25

#5 2BAA 3,020 km 3:36 3:46 1:30 2:32 3:36 1:52 1:17 1:51 0:43 0:28 0:34

24 2 Axel PANNIER 33:41 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
6 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 2:08 3:36 7:57 10:25 12:09 12:59 14:05 14:50 16:08 17:56 19:48 22:52 24:23 25:53

#54 6ABAB 6,330 km 2:08 1:28 4:21 2:28 1:44 0:50 1:06 0:45 1:18 1:48 1:52 3:04 1:31 1:30
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
27:58 28:54 30:05 31:39 33:09 33:41
2:05 0:56 1:11 1:34 1:30 0:32

25 1 Etienne MOREY 33:44 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(80) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 7716IF BALISE 77 B 4:16 7:10 8:29 12:41 15:32 18:17 20:26 23:26 25:26 26:32 28:29 29:26 31:59 33:03

#4 1ABA 4,630 km 4:16 2:54 1:19 4:12 2:51 2:45 2:09 3:00 2:00 1:06 1:57 0:57 2:33 1:04
Arr

33:44
0:41

26 3 Thierry BESTEL 33:48 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(82) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 9105IF COLE COL• 1 4:36 6:30 8:06 12:49 15:45 18:30 20:36 23:20 25:25 27:09 28:33 29:31 32:03 33:06

#12 1BBC 4,640 km 4:36 1:54 1:36 4:43 2:56 2:45 2:06 2:44 2:05 1:44 1:24 0:58 2:32 1:03
Arr

33:48
0:42

27 5 Stephanie VARRON 34:23 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr *64
4 9404IF AS IGN ASIG 3:24 9:34 11:49 16:01 21:55 24:14 30:05 31:57 33:09 33:43 34:23 27:09

#16 4BBB 3,040 km 3:24 6:10 2:15 4:12 5:54 2:19 5:51 1:52 1:12 0:34 0:40
28 7 Baptiste DELORME 34:44 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)

3 7707IF OPA MONTIG 2:08 4:09 8:20 10:57 12:15 13:54 14:57 15:50 17:17 19:17 21:18 24:40 26:25 28:09
#29 3BAABB 6,080 k 2:08 2:01 4:11 2:37 1:18 1:39 1:03 0:53 1:27 2:00 2:01 3:22 1:45 1:44

15(81) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr
29:21 30:41 31:24 33:18 34:10 34:44
1:12 1:20 0:43 1:54 0:52 0:34

29 37 Eloise LOUVET 35:04 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:54 11:00 14:05 17:56 23:35 26:40 29:18 32:06 33:22 34:06 35:04

#1 2AAA 3,040 km 3:54 7:06 3:05 3:51 5:39 3:05 2:38 2:48 1:16 0:44 0:58
30 1 Juste RAIMBAULT 35:19 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)

6 7716IF BALISE 77 B 2:01 4:27 8:34 11:18 12:30 14:13 15:18 16:05 17:20 18:32 20:59 24:02 25:51 27:19
#59 6BABA 6,330 km 2:01 2:26 4:07 2:44 1:12 1:43 1:05 0:47 1:15 1:12 2:27 3:03 1:49 1:28

15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
29:18 30:19 31:37 32:57 34:39 35:19
1:59 1:01 1:18 1:20 1:42 0:40

31 3 Sandra BESTEL 35:44 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 9105IF COLE COL• 1 5:24 11:53 14:45 19:48 25:16 27:52 30:21 33:04 34:08 34:47 35:44

#7 2BBA 3,010 km 5:24 6:29 2:52 5:03 5:28 2:36 2:29 2:43 1:04 0:39 0:57
32 3 Arnault BESTEL 35:50 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)

5 9105IF COLE COL• 1 3:49 7:07 8:37 12:35 15:39 18:25 21:15 24:37 26:56 28:35 30:10 31:05 34:11 35:12
#14 5AAB 4,640 km 3:49 3:18 1:30 3:58 3:04 2:46 2:50 3:22 2:19 1:39 1:35 0:55 3:06 1:01

Arr
35:50
0:38

33 7 Vincent PEKER 36:13 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(82) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 7707IF OPA MONTIG 4:17 8:17 9:41 13:27 16:13 18:55 21:37 24:19 26:23 28:24 29:38 30:31 34:44 35:39

#18 5ABC 4,630 km 4:17 4:00 1:24 3:46 2:46 2:42 2:42 2:42 2:04 2:01 1:14 0:53 4:13 0:55
Arr

36:13
0:34

34 4 Anthony CLERTON 36:51 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 7512IF RO'Paris RO 3:38 7:57 9:37 13:55 16:48 19:51 23:35 26:07 28:01 29:54 31:19 32:11 35:10 36:18

#2 1AAB 4,640 km 3:38 4:19 1:40 4:18 2:53 3:03 3:44 2:32 1:54 1:53 1:25 0:52 2:59 1:08
Arr

36:51
0:33

35 26 Tiago GASTINEAU 37:14 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 7716IF BALISE 77 B 3:50 8:53 13:49 17:38 23:16 31:08 32:46 34:49 35:51 36:33 37:14

#5 2BAA 3,020 km 3:50 5:03 4:56 3:49 5:38 7:52 1:38 2:03 1:02 0:42 0:41
36 40 Iwen MOREL 37:29 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr

4 7707IF OPA MONTIG 4:46 11:01 14:54 18:51 25:16 29:59 32:23 34:46 36:02 36:46 37:29
#13 4BAA 3,020 km 4:46 6:15 3:53 3:57 6:25 4:43 2:24 2:23 1:16 0:44 0:43

37 1 Fabrice VANNIER 37:35 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
3 7716IF BALISE 77 B 2:16 3:55 8:14 11:26 13:22 14:21 15:41 16:36 18:08 20:14 22:39 26:07 27:56 29:42

#17 3ABABB 6,050 k 2:16 1:39 4:19 3:12 1:56 0:59 1:20 0:55 1:32 2:06 2:25 3:28 1:49 1:46
15(81) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr *80
31:30 32:51 33:38 35:59 36:57 37:35 30:44
1:48 1:21 0:47 2:21 0:58 0:38

38 14 St‚phane DRUZETIC 37:56 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 7512IF RO'Paris RO 5:30 11:37 15:13 20:56 26:10 29:37 31:43 34:53 36:19 37:07 37:56

#7 2BBA 3,010 km 5:30 6:07 3:36 5:43 5:14 3:27 2:06 3:10 1:26 0:48 0:49
39 9 Arlette CLET 38:16 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr

4 7709IF USM/CO US 5:32 11:08 15:23 19:36 26:20 29:10 31:38 34:21 36:17 37:27 38:16
#13 4BAA 3,020 km 5:32 5:36 4:15 4:13 6:44 2:50 2:28 2:43 1:56 1:10 0:49

40 15 Sammy KERRIM 38:18 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
4 9404IF AS IGN ASIG 5:53 11:17 15:00 18:58 24:51 28:46 32:05 36:03 37:01 37:37 38:18

#11 4ABA 3,030 km 5:53 5:24 3:43 3:58 5:53 3:55 3:19 3:58 0:58 0:36 0:41
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1 7 Tom MARIENNE 21:45 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr �*72
2 7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:36 7:22 8:52 11:24 15:00 16:52 18:09 20:00 20:43 21:11 21:45 �2:25

#5 2BAA 3,020 km 3:36 3:46 1:30 2:32 3:36 1:52 1:17 1:51 0:43 0:28 0:34

41 39 M‚lissa JOLLY-JANS 38:22 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr *72 *67
4 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 3:56 9:46 12:42 20:45 26:57 32:02 33:59 35:41 36:55 37:33 38:22 3:16 17:25

#12 4ABB 3,060 km 3:56 5:50 2:56 8:03 6:12 5:05 1:57 1:42 1:14 0:38 0:49
42 25 Alexis COP 38:50 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr

4 9502IF ACBeaucham 4:15 11:50 15:44 21:05 26:12 28:25 31:05 36:11 37:40 38:13 38:50
#13 4BAA 3,020 km 4:15 7:35 3:54 5:21 5:07 2:13 2:40 5:06 1:29 0:33 0:37

43 36 Antonin MOREAU 38:55 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 9502IF ACBeaucham 3:41 11:27 13:54 17:59 24:52 31:10 33:45 35:21 37:34 38:12 38:55

#2 2AAB 3,060 km 3:41 7:46 2:27 4:05 6:53 6:18 2:35 1:36 2:13 0:38 0:43
44 32 M‚lanie ROUX 39:02 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr *90 *44

4 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 8:05 14:14 17:33 21:52 27:32 30:48 33:17 35:12 36:51 37:43 39:02 0.00 0.00
#14 4BAB 3,050 km 8:05 6:09 3:19 4:19 5:40 3:16 2:29 1:55 1:39 0:52 1:19

*97 *75 *79 *86 *115 *61 *80 *70 *47 *55 *41 *65 *111 *112
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

*104 *99
0.00 0.00

45 13 Tilio HOULET-CAST 39:10 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
4 9105IF COLE COL• 2 4:23 10:27 13:33 23:16 28:29 31:29 33:38 36:05 37:32 38:19 39:10

#15 4BBA 3,010 km 4:23 6:04 3:06 9:43 5:13 3:00 2:09 2:27 1:27 0:47 0:51
46 25 Leander RICARD B 39:25 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr

2 9502IF ACBeaucham 4:20 12:06 14:37 20:39 28:47 31:36 34:16 36:14 37:48 38:36 39:25
#4 2ABB 3,060 km 4:20 7:46 2:31 6:02 8:08 2:49 2:40 1:58 1:34 0:48 0:49

47 2 Antoine STEPHANY 39:26 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
3 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 2:19 5:04 9:25 12:27 13:54 16:37 17:47 18:41 20:12 21:49 24:35 27:54 30:19 31:46

#33 3BABAC 6,040 k 2:19 2:45 4:21 3:02 1:27 2:43 1:10 0:54 1:31 1:37 2:46 3:19 2:25 1:27
15(82) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr
33:14 34:24 35:17 38:02 38:53 39:26
1:28 1:10 0:53 2:45 0:51 0:33

48 35 Mayleen LE DINH C 39:37 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 4:34 10:55 13:55 19:38 26:06 30:23 32:55 36:13 38:11 38:46 39:37

#7 2BBA 3,010 km 4:34 6:21 3:00 5:43 6:28 4:17 2:32 3:18 1:58 0:35 0:51
49 12 Mathis PRUVOST 39:49 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)

5 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 5:26 7:23 9:01 13:51 17:29 21:35 24:38 27:20 29:27 31:07 34:10 35:19 38:08 39:07
#23 5BBB 4,640 km 5:26 1:57 1:38 4:50 3:38 4:06 3:03 2:42 2:07 1:40 3:03 1:09 2:49 0:59

Arr
39:49
0:42

50 41 Agathe BRIENT 39:53 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
4 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 6:38 16:36 19:57 23:40 29:15 32:39 35:10 37:32 38:37 39:08 39:53

#13 4BAA 3,020 km 6:38 9:58 3:21 3:43 5:35 3:24 2:31 2:22 1:05 0:31 0:45
51 2 Pascal PANNIER 40:22 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(80) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)

5 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 4:13 10:43 12:26 17:08 20:26 23:00 25:51 28:38 31:24 33:09 35:07 36:00 38:45 39:40
#16 5ABA 4,630 km 4:13 6:30 1:43 4:42 3:18 2:34 2:51 2:47 2:46 1:45 1:58 0:53 2:45 0:55

Arr
40:22
0:42

52 17 Maurice PROVOST 40:35 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:39 9:52 11:53 24:55 29:18 32:21 34:53 37:51 39:10 39:47 40:35

#3 2ABA 3,030 km 3:39 6:13 2:01 13:02 4:23 3:03 2:32 2:58 1:19 0:37 0:48
53 13 Bruno LEJEUNE 40:45 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(80) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)

1 9105IF COLE COL• 2 3:47 7:13 8:57 13:31 16:44 19:56 23:42 27:35 30:19 31:46 34:11 35:24 38:39 39:58
#1 1AAA 4,640 km 3:47 3:26 1:44 4:34 3:13 3:12 3:46 3:53 2:44 1:27 2:25 1:13 3:15 1:19

Arr
40:45
0:47

54 8 Bertrand PINCE 41:21 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr *80
2 9211IF DSA DSA 1 3:53 10:14 12:41 17:56 30:20 33:06 35:41 37:28 39:54 40:23 41:21 39:20

#4 2ABB 3,060 km 3:53 6:21 2:27 5:15 12:24 2:46 2:35 1:47 2:26 0:29 0:58
55 21 Romain SERRIERE 41:27 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr

4 7707IF OPA MONTIG 4:43 10:20 13:09 23:58 29:06 32:01 36:00 38:37 39:50 40:38 41:27
#16 4BBB 3,040 km 4:43 5:37 2:49 10:49 5:08 2:55 3:59 2:37 1:13 0:48 0:49

56 11 Lise DERLOT 41:28 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 7716IF BALISE 77 B 4:16 10:31 12:51 18:25 29:04 32:07 35:21 38:07 39:53 40:31 41:28

#8 2BBB 3,040 km 4:16 6:15 2:20 5:34 10:39 3:03 3:14 2:46 1:46 0:38 0:57
57 14 Konstantin AMELIC 42:19 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(80) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)

5 7512IF RO'Paris RO 4:14 10:54 12:35 17:32 20:46 23:40 27:30 30:21 32:52 34:03 36:06 37:00 40:31 41:38
#13 5AAA 4,640 km 4:14 6:40 1:41 4:57 3:14 2:54 3:50 2:51 2:31 1:11 2:03 0:54 3:31 1:07

Arr
42:19
0:41

58 26 Alice GUERINI 42:30 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
4 7716IF BALISE 77 B 4:59 13:48 17:22 23:59 30:03 33:52 36:45 39:14 40:43 41:33 42:30

#12 4ABB 3,060 km 4:59 8:49 3:34 6:37 6:04 3:49 2:53 2:29 1:29 0:50 0:57
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Pl ss. NOM Temps

Championnat LIFCO RE (suite)

1 7 Tom MARIENNE 21:45 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr �*72
2 7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:36 7:22 8:52 11:24 15:00 16:52 18:09 20:00 20:43 21:11 21:45 �2:25

#5 2BAA 3,020 km 3:36 3:46 1:30 2:32 3:36 1:52 1:17 1:51 0:43 0:28 0:34

59 17 Gilles DEROSIN 42:47 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(80) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 7707IF OPA MONTIG 6:32 8:52 10:38 16:03 19:25 22:34 27:36 30:40 32:59 34:17 36:22 37:26 40:56 42:05

#19 5BAA 4,640 km 6:32 2:20 1:46 5:25 3:22 3:09 5:02 3:04 2:19 1:18 2:05 1:04 3:30 1:09
Arr

42:47
0:42

60 20 Charlotte LUCAS-VI 42:59 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
4 7716IF BALISE 77 B 6:15 13:05 17:44 23:56 31:09 34:43 37:29 40:21 41:39 42:18 42:59

#15 4BBA 3,010 km 6:15 6:50 4:39 6:12 7:13 3:34 2:46 2:52 1:18 0:39 0:41
61 5 Herv‚ QUINQUENEL 43:17 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(82) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)

1 9404IF AS IGN ASIG 4:22 9:40 12:00 16:51 20:01 24:42 28:15 30:50 33:03 35:10 36:46 38:01 41:27 42:32
#3 1AAC 4,640 km 4:22 5:18 2:20 4:51 3:10 4:41 3:33 2:35 2:13 2:07 1:36 1:15 3:26 1:05

Arr
43:17
0:45

62 40 Charlyne LECENE 43:22 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 7707IF OPA MONTIG 4:57 10:03 12:45 18:26 21:36 24:21 26:38 30:04 32:25 34:48 37:04 38:20 41:35 42:46

#5 1ABB 4,640 km 4:57 5:06 2:42 5:41 3:10 2:45 2:17 3:26 2:21 2:23 2:16 1:16 3:15 1:11
Arr

43:22
0:36

63 17 Frederic DEPARIS 43:25 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(82) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 7707IF OPA MONTIG 4:51 8:30 10:15 15:24 18:34 21:34 24:24 28:51 31:14 33:40 35:24 36:56 41:46 42:47

#6 1ABC 4,630 km 4:51 3:39 1:45 5:09 3:10 3:00 2:50 4:27 2:23 2:26 1:44 1:32 4:50 1:01
Arr

43:25
0:38

64 41 Margot RANOUX 43:29 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(82) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 4:09 7:59 10:09 15:14 18:36 21:52 24:28 28:56 31:18 33:25 35:35 36:56 41:41 42:51

#6 1ABC 4,630 km 4:09 3:50 2:10 5:05 3:22 3:16 2:36 4:28 2:22 2:07 2:10 1:21 4:45 1:10
Arr

43:29
0:38

65 15 Keylas HENRIQUES 44:06 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 9404IF AS IGN ASIG 5:02 9:51 17:51 23:58 28:41 36:41 39:14 41:03 42:43 43:27 44:06

#6 2BAB 3,050 km 5:02 4:49 8:00 6:07 4:43 8:00 2:33 1:49 1:40 0:44 0:39
66 8 Flora ROUPPERT 44:38 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr

4 9211IF DSA DSA 1 4:36 14:55 18:46 22:53 29:18 32:26 34:49 37:57 43:13 43:44 44:38
#13 4BAA 3,020 km 4:36 10:19 3:51 4:07 6:25 3:08 2:23 3:08 5:16 0:31 0:54

67 4 Ad‚lie FAVREL 45:48 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
4 7512IF RO'Paris RO 4:58 10:26 13:37 23:15 27:48 38:49 41:00 43:19 44:29 45:04 45:48

#15 4BBA 3,010 km 4:58 5:28 3:11 9:38 4:33 11:01 2:11 2:19 1:10 0:35 0:44
68 11 Anatole FRENOY 46:02 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)

3 7716IF BALISE 77 B 4:31 7:05 12:10 15:22 18:12 20:44 22:02 22:57 25:02 27:01 29:53 33:24 35:41 37:38
#47 3BBBBB 6,090 4:31 2:34 5:05 3:12 2:50 2:32 1:18 0:55 2:05 1:59 2:52 3:31 2:17 1:57

15(81) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr *80
39:39 41:22 42:14 44:36 45:28 46:02 38:59
2:01 1:43 0:52 2:22 0:52 0:34

69 4 Alban GIRAUD 46:03 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(82) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 7512IF RO'Paris RO 10:02 12:22 14:10 22:40 25:21 28:34 31:31 34:21 36:16 37:57 39:36 40:41 44:29 45:25

#24 5BBC 4,640 km 10:02 2:20 1:48 8:30 2:41 3:13 2:57 2:50 1:55 1:41 1:39 1:05 3:48 0:56
Arr

46:03
0:38

70 4 Francesco AVVISATI 46:34 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
3 7512IF RO'Paris RO 2:30 6:35 11:47 15:31 17:05 19:05 20:29 21:25 23:48 26:34 29:54 33:57 36:26 38:08

#7 3AABAA 6,020 km 2:30 4:05 5:12 3:44 1:34 2:00 1:24 0:56 2:23 2:46 3:20 4:03 2:29 1:42
15(80) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr
39:43 41:40 42:30 44:53 45:55 46:34
1:35 1:57 0:50 2:23 1:02 0:39

71 9 Jean-Luc ESTIVAL 47:01 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(82) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 7709IF USM/CO US 4:32 8:22 10:26 16:40 20:25 24:12 27:00 31:19 33:55 36:26 38:52 40:14 44:56 46:13

#6 1ABC 4,630 km 4:32 3:50 2:04 6:14 3:45 3:47 2:48 4:19 2:36 2:31 2:26 1:22 4:42 1:17
Arr

47:01
0:48

72 14 Thomas LAURENT 47:04 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 7512IF RO'Paris RO 7:06 9:45 12:19 17:40 21:04 24:32 27:12 30:36 33:29 36:07 38:33 39:53 45:12 46:23

#11 1BBB 4,640 km 7:06 2:39 2:34 5:21 3:24 3:28 2:40 3:24 2:53 2:38 2:26 1:20 5:19 1:11
Arr

47:04
0:41

73 30 Céline EUDIER 47:14 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 9404IF AS IGN ASIG 10:25 16:20 20:37 27:01 33:55 37:46 41:05 43:54 45:51 46:28 47:14

#7 2BBA 3,010 km 10:25 5:55 4:17 6:24 6:54 3:51 3:19 2:49 1:57 0:37 0:46
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Pl ss. NOM Temps
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1 7 Tom MARIENNE 21:45 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr �*72
2 7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:36 7:22 8:52 11:24 15:00 16:52 18:09 20:00 20:43 21:11 21:45 �2:25

#5 2BAA 3,020 km 3:36 3:46 1:30 2:32 3:36 1:52 1:17 1:51 0:43 0:28 0:34

74 3 Hugo LINTANF 47:25 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
6 9105IF COLE COL• 1 2:48 6:33 13:15 16:30 17:49 19:52 21:06 21:55 23:40 25:05 28:19 32:06 35:57 37:52

#51 6AABA 6,310 km 2:48 3:45 6:42 3:15 1:19 2:03 1:14 0:49 1:45 1:25 3:14 3:47 3:51 1:55
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
40:28 41:59 43:11 44:59 46:46 47:25
2:36 1:31 1:12 1:48 1:47 0:39

75 2 Manuel BERTHOMIE 47:40 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 18:03 19:45 21:08 25:41 28:35 31:18 34:56 37:19 39:07 40:47 42:15 43:20 45:49 46:59

#8 1BAB 4,650 km 18:03 1:42 1:23 4:33 2:54 2:43 3:38 2:23 1:48 1:40 1:28 1:05 2:29 1:10
Arr

47:40
0:41

76 9 Bernard VANNIER 47:52 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr *64
2 7709IF USM/CO US 4:41 14:24 18:13 23:55 32:02 35:46 40:43 43:07 45:29 46:38 47:52 39:17

#4 2ABB 3,060 km 4:41 9:43 3:49 5:42 8:07 3:44 4:57 2:24 2:22 1:09 1:14
77 12 Perrine THENOZ 47:53 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(80) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)

1 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 4:43 8:43 11:03 16:46 20:16 25:30 30:15 33:48 36:28 38:03 40:19 41:40 45:33 47:06
#1 1AAA 4,640 km 4:43 4:00 2:20 5:43 3:30 5:14 4:45 3:33 2:40 1:35 2:16 1:21 3:53 1:33

Arr
47:53
0:47

78 27 Val‚rie AMIC 48:10 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 7512IF RO'Paris RO 5:53 19:50 23:50 29:28 35:20 38:55 41:36 44:30 46:07 47:28 48:10

#8 2BBB 3,040 km 5:53 13:57 4:00 5:38 5:52 3:35 2:41 2:54 1:37 1:21 0:42
79 24 Alain ROULLEAUX 48:59 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(80) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)

1 9105IF COLE COL• 3 4:19 8:15 10:32 16:30 20:36 24:08 28:38 33:20 36:32 38:17 42:08 43:24 47:09 48:19
#4 1ABA 4,630 km 4:19 3:56 2:17 5:58 4:06 3:32 4:30 4:42 3:12 1:45 3:51 1:16 3:45 1:10

Arr
48:59
0:40

80 42 Marion PARQUER 49:03 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 8:13 15:20 21:52 25:54 33:12 36:20 42:09 45:22 47:18 48:09 49:03

#5 2BAA 3,020 km 8:13 7:07 6:32 4:02 7:18 3:08 5:49 3:13 1:56 0:51 0:54
81 39 Fanny THONIER 49:04 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(82) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)

1 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 7:15 12:42 14:39 20:24 24:12 27:52 32:04 36:05 38:40 41:36 42:53 43:54 47:16 48:18
#9 1BAC 4,640 km 7:15 5:27 1:57 5:45 3:48 3:40 4:12 4:01 2:35 2:56 1:17 1:01 3:22 1:02

Arr *39
49:04 30:22
0:46

82 37 M‚lanie PEKER 49:05 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(80) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 7707IF OPA MONTIG 4:15 8:06 10:24 16:25 20:03 24:52 29:07 34:29 37:25 38:48 41:50 43:00 47:05 48:17

#1 1AAA 4,640 km 4:15 3:51 2:18 6:01 3:38 4:49 4:15 5:22 2:56 1:23 3:02 1:10 4:05 1:12
Arr

49:05
0:48

83 22 Sarah BRUNDU 49:09 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 7:04 9:41 12:09 18:29 22:03 25:31 28:57 34:35 37:37 39:44 42:12 43:28 47:15 48:22

#11 1BBB 4,640 km 7:04 2:37 2:28 6:20 3:34 3:28 3:26 5:38 3:02 2:07 2:28 1:16 3:47 1:07
Arr

49:09
0:47

83 17 Emmanuel ROINE 49:09 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
3 7707IF OPA MONTIG 2:40 5:44 10:51 14:51 17:16 18:29 20:13 21:20 23:16 26:02 29:11 33:27 36:26 38:36

#14 3ABAAB 6,000 k 2:40 3:04 5:07 4:00 2:25 1:13 1:44 1:07 1:56 2:46 3:09 4:16 2:59 2:10
15(81) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr
40:10 42:02 43:06 47:16 48:26 49:09
1:34 1:52 1:04 4:10 1:10 0:43

85 32 Cl‚o LEMAIRE 49:20 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 4:33 8:27 10:33 17:23 21:31 25:35 28:29 34:48 37:30 39:49 42:05 43:31 47:12 48:26

#5 1ABB 4,640 km 4:33 3:54 2:06 6:50 4:08 4:04 2:54 6:19 2:42 2:19 2:16 1:26 3:41 1:14
Arr

49:20
0:54

86 35 B‚n‚dicte LEROUX 49:49 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
4 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 4:03 14:58 21:39 26:15 35:07 39:23 43:40 46:11 48:04 48:57 49:49

#10 4AAB 3,060 km 4:03 10:55 6:41 4:36 8:52 4:16 4:17 2:31 1:53 0:53 0:52
87 10 Goran COP 50:05 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr

4 9510IF ROC ROC 5:56 12:09 14:48 19:31 27:22 35:32 38:42 46:25 48:25 49:10 50:05
#12 4ABB 3,060 km 5:56 6:13 2:39 4:43 7:51 8:10 3:10 7:43 2:00 0:45 0:55

88 31 Floriane POCHARD 50:26 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 9105IF COLE COL• 5 5:14 19:19 23:05 27:19 34:32 37:44 40:42 45:21 46:53 47:25 50:26

#6 2BAB 3,050 km 5:14 14:05 3:46 4:14 7:13 3:12 2:58 4:39 1:32 0:32 3:01
89 28 Estelle LEJEUNE 50:35 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr

2 9105IF COLE COL• 4 5:15 14:28 19:13 26:21 34:41 37:43 43:55 47:04 49:05 49:46 50:35
#1 2AAA 3,040 km 5:15 9:13 4:45 7:08 8:20 3:02 6:12 3:09 2:01 0:41 0:49
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1 7 Tom MARIENNE 21:45 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr �*72
2 7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:36 7:22 8:52 11:24 15:00 16:52 18:09 20:00 20:43 21:11 21:45 �2:25

#5 2BAA 3,020 km 3:36 3:46 1:30 2:32 3:36 1:52 1:17 1:51 0:43 0:28 0:34

90 11 Tim‚o ROGUIEZ 50:43 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(82) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 7716IF BALISE 77 B 10:19 12:13 13:53 18:45 21:47 24:17 26:52 29:44 32:02 42:21 44:18 45:25 48:56 50:00

#12 1BBC 4,640 km 10:19 1:54 1:40 4:52 3:02 2:30 2:35 2:52 2:18 10:19 1:57 1:07 3:31 1:04
Arr

50:43
0:43

91 18 Vincent RIGO 50:47 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(80) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 9211IF DSA DSA 2 5:24 8:08 10:10 15:18 18:39 25:52 34:00 37:06 39:20 41:48 44:32 45:44 49:08 50:05

#7 1BAA 4,640 km 5:24 2:44 2:02 5:08 3:21 7:13 8:08 3:06 2:14 2:28 2:44 1:12 3:24 0:57
Arr

50:47
0:42

92 10 Denis ROUZOT 51:06 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 9510IF ROC ROC 5:01 13:01 20:40 25:00 34:33 37:46 40:46 44:49 49:01 50:09 51:06

#5 2BAA 3,020 km 5:01 8:00 7:39 4:20 9:33 3:13 3:00 4:03 4:12 1:08 0:57
93 21 Fabien POUSSEL 51:09 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(82) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)

1 7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:53 8:17 10:25 16:34 20:14 25:37 30:56 35:58 38:54 42:28 44:24 45:42 49:04 50:18
#3 1AAC 4,640 km 3:53 4:24 2:08 6:09 3:40 5:23 5:19 5:02 2:56 3:34 1:56 1:18 3:22 1:14

Arr
51:09
0:51

94 23 S‚lŠne KUZU-LAGA 51:12 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 7512IF RO'Paris RO 14:57 20:25 26:17 29:58 40:25 43:32 45:53 48:29 49:31 50:22 51:12

#5 2BAA 3,020 km 14:57 5:28 5:52 3:41 10:27 3:07 2:21 2:36 1:02 0:51 0:50
95 12 Arnaud DUMAS 51:20 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)

6 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 2:17 5:04 10:37 13:50 16:21 17:37 18:55 19:55 23:51 25:17 28:39 32:31 36:32 38:45
#64 6BBBB 6,370 k 2:17 2:47 5:33 3:13 2:31 1:16 1:18 1:00 3:56 1:26 3:22 3:52 4:01 2:13

15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr *36 *36
41:42 43:08 44:44 48:25 50:40 51:20 22:06 22:30
2:57 1:26 1:36 3:41 2:15 0:40

96 17 Julien DECOBERT 51:28 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
6 7707IF OPA MONTIG 2:36 4:17 9:47 13:27 18:31 20:30 22:03 23:06 24:47 25:56 29:04 33:08 36:14 40:15

#60 6BABB 6,380 km 2:36 1:41 5:30 3:40 5:04 1:59 1:33 1:03 1:41 1:09 3:08 4:04 3:06 4:01
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
43:17 44:59 46:51 48:59 50:46 51:28
3:02 1:42 1:52 2:08 1:47 0:42

97 22 Eric LE ROUX 51:31 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
3 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 3:07 5:18 11:03 14:58 18:20 19:34 20:55 21:59 24:06 26:00 29:49 33:52 36:48 38:56

#46 3BBBBA 6,080 k 3:07 2:11 5:45 3:55 3:22 1:14 1:21 1:04 2:07 1:54 3:49 4:03 2:56 2:08
15(80) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr
41:13 43:13 44:06 48:15 50:43 51:31
2:17 2:00 0:53 4:09 2:28 0:48

98 20 Fabien GUERIN 51:34 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 7716IF BALISE 77 B 4:37 8:57 11:23 17:06 20:58 25:14 32:24 36:15 38:51 41:47 44:36 45:54 49:24 50:39

#2 1AAB 4,640 km 4:37 4:20 2:26 5:43 3:52 4:16 7:10 3:51 2:36 2:56 2:49 1:18 3:30 1:15
Arr

51:34
0:55

99 16 Etienne PHILIPPOT 51:36 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
4 9502IF ACBeaucham 5:37 16:55 21:46 26:54 35:03 39:22 43:48 47:30 49:06 50:16 51:36

#14 4BAB 3,050 km 5:37 11:18 4:51 5:08 8:09 4:19 4:26 3:42 1:36 1:10 1:20
100 34 Gilbert MARTIN 52:06 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr

4 7707IF OPA MONTIG 5:04 15:59 19:04 28:18 34:40 38:21 41:45 45:37 49:58 51:03 52:06
#11 4ABA 3,030 km 5:04 10:55 3:05 9:14 6:22 3:41 3:24 3:52 4:21 1:05 1:03

101 5 Louis GIL SILVEIRA 52:09 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
3 9404IF AS IGN ASIG 4:00 6:26 11:41 15:54 17:32 19:57 21:23 22:38 24:38 27:50 30:09 34:11 36:55 39:03

#5 3AAABB 6,050 km 4:00 2:26 5:15 4:13 1:38 2:25 1:26 1:15 2:00 3:12 2:19 4:02 2:44 2:08
15(81) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr *80 *82
42:24 46:27 47:29 50:34 51:32 52:09 40:08 41:15
3:21 4:03 1:02 3:05 0:58 0:37

102 13 Amaury BARBIER 52:54 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
6 9105IF COLE COL• 2 3:11 5:19 11:05 14:51 17:15 18:46 20:16 21:20 23:25 26:30 29:36 33:44 39:10 41:11

#61 6BBAA 6,310 km 3:11 2:08 5:46 3:46 2:24 1:31 1:30 1:04 2:05 3:05 3:06 4:08 5:26 2:01
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
44:18 45:42 47:58 50:15 52:23 52:54
3:07 1:24 2:16 2:17 2:08 0:31

103 41 Titouan THONIER 52:59 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
3 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 3:00 6:19 12:07 16:11 19:00 20:55 22:22 23:36 25:47 27:48 31:12 35:17 37:52 39:59

#23 3ABBBB 6,060 k 3:00 3:19 5:48 4:04 2:49 1:55 1:27 1:14 2:11 2:01 3:24 4:05 2:35 2:07
15(81) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr *80
43:50 46:30 47:34 51:10 52:14 52:59 41:07
3:51 2:40 1:04 3:36 1:04 0:45

104 34 Irene DASILVA 53:04 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 7707IF OPA MONTIG 5:46 17:11 21:07 26:22 35:17 39:54 45:15 48:23 50:26 51:27 53:04

#6 2BAB 3,050 km 5:46 11:25 3:56 5:15 8:55 4:37 5:21 3:08 2:03 1:01 1:37
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1 7 Tom MARIENNE 21:45 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr �*72
2 7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:36 7:22 8:52 11:24 15:00 16:52 18:09 20:00 20:43 21:11 21:45 �2:25

#5 2BAA 3,020 km 3:36 3:46 1:30 2:32 3:36 1:52 1:17 1:51 0:43 0:28 0:34

105 29 Jérôme D'OLIVEIRA 53:30 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
6 7512IF RO'Paris RO 2:54 5:27 11:02 14:49 17:11 18:55 20:21 21:41 23:39 26:38 29:07 33:31 36:39 39:00

#62 6BBAB 6,350 km 2:54 2:33 5:35 3:47 2:22 1:44 1:26 1:20 1:58 2:59 2:29 4:24 3:08 2:21
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr *82
43:33 45:02 47:09 50:14 52:41 53:30 41:40
4:33 1:29 2:07 3:05 2:27 0:49

106 16 G‚rard LEFRAN€OIS 53:43 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 9502IF ACBeaucham 5:03 14:51 20:40 28:26 35:21 40:19 43:32 49:15 51:12 52:17 53:43

#3 2ABA 3,030 km 5:03 9:48 5:49 7:46 6:55 4:58 3:13 5:43 1:57 1:05 1:26
107 11 Micka‰l MOLLE 53:58 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)

6 7716IF BALISE 77 B 5:56 9:28 14:47 18:28 19:52 24:01 25:21 26:15 27:46 30:07 33:16 37:05 39:57 41:43
#49 6AAAA 6,290 km 5:56 3:32 5:19 3:41 1:24 4:09 1:20 0:54 1:31 2:21 3:09 3:49 2:52 1:46

15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
44:17 45:46 47:21 51:17 53:26 53:58
2:34 1:29 1:35 3:56 2:09 0:32

108 6 Ga‰l RICARD 54:21 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
3 9502IF ACBeaucham 2:44 4:43 10:41 14:40 17:22 18:37 20:32 21:42 23:26 25:16 29:23 34:26 40:21 42:49

#45 3BBBAC 6,040 k 2:44 1:59 5:58 3:59 2:42 1:15 1:55 1:10 1:44 1:50 4:07 5:03 5:55 2:28
15(82) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr
45:22 47:10 48:28 52:14 53:30 54:21
2:33 1:48 1:18 3:46 1:16 0:51

109 39 Bruno THONIER 54:26 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
3 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 2:53 6:55 12:51 17:15 19:35 22:00 23:53 25:13 27:39 30:34 33:31 38:38 41:44 44:05

#28 3BAABA 6,070 k 2:53 4:02 5:56 4:24 2:20 2:25 1:53 1:20 2:26 2:55 2:57 5:07 3:06 2:21
15(80) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr
45:29 47:42 49:10 52:26 53:42 54:26
1:24 2:13 1:28 3:16 1:16 0:44

110 12 Malo ROUSSEAU 54:47 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
3 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 3:04 6:28 11:43 14:50 16:58 19:03 21:49 22:37 24:37 31:44 34:51 38:38 42:01 44:07

#3 3AAAAC 6,000 km 3:04 3:24 5:15 3:07 2:08 2:05 2:46 0:48 2:00 7:07 3:07 3:47 3:23 2:06
15(82) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr
46:19 47:44 48:46 53:09 54:09 54:47
2:12 1:25 1:02 4:23 1:00 0:38

111 6 Laurent GASNOT 55:26 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
6 9502IF ACBeaucham 3:12 5:57 12:05 16:10 17:53 20:10 22:04 23:18 25:37 28:31 32:26 36:46 39:05 41:30

#50 6AAAB 6,330 km 3:12 2:45 6:08 4:05 1:43 2:17 1:54 1:14 2:19 2:54 3:55 4:20 2:19 2:25
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
44:25 46:05 50:32 52:27 54:45 55:26
2:55 1:40 4:27 1:55 2:18 0:41

112 8 Eric TOUZEAU 55:28 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
6 9211IF DSA DSA 1 3:03 5:21 10:44 14:53 20:56 23:05 24:35 25:31 27:32 32:30 35:08 39:54 42:17 44:23

#58 6BAAB 6,360 km 3:03 2:18 5:23 4:09 6:03 2:09 1:30 0:56 2:01 4:58 2:38 4:46 2:23 2:06
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
47:07 48:40 50:21 52:18 54:49 55:28
2:44 1:33 1:41 1:57 2:31 0:39

113 11 Pierre ILLIEN 55:42 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(80) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 7716IF BALISE 77 B 7:54 11:47 13:55 25:32 29:16 31:57 36:18 40:03 44:21 46:09 48:21 50:34 53:48 54:55

#13 5AAA 4,640 km 7:54 3:53 2:08 11:37 3:44 2:41 4:21 3:45 4:18 1:48 2:12 2:13 3:14 1:07
Arr

55:42
0:47

114 38 Rodolphe DUMESNI 55:48 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 9109IF COPS 91 CO 12:37 15:23 17:27 22:54 26:20 29:34 33:54 37:10 39:14 45:17 47:38 49:11 53:52 55:11

#11 1BBB 4,640 km 12:37 2:46 2:04 5:27 3:26 3:14 4:20 3:16 2:04 6:03 2:21 1:33 4:41 1:19
Arr *80

55:48 40:34
0:37

115 5 BenoŒt SOL 55:49 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
6 9404IF AS IGN ASIG 2:48 5:16 11:09 14:39 17:18 19:30 21:00 22:10 23:54 27:21 30:45 34:48 41:02 43:11

#63 6BBBA 6,320 km 2:48 2:28 5:53 3:30 2:39 2:12 1:30 1:10 1:44 3:27 3:24 4:03 6:14 2:09
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
47:10 48:41 50:23 52:23 55:01 55:49
3:59 1:31 1:42 2:00 2:38 0:48

116 42 Antoine DELAFARG 56:11 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
3 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 3:03 6:22 13:17 16:50 18:50 21:36 23:09 24:20 29:50 32:51 35:25 39:13 42:38 44:44

#27 3BAAAC 6,030 k 3:03 3:19 6:55 3:33 2:00 2:46 1:33 1:11 5:30 3:01 2:34 3:48 3:25 2:06
15(82) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr
47:38 49:15 50:17 54:28 55:28 56:11
2:54 1:37 1:02 4:11 1:00 0:43

117 35 Antoine JOLLY 56:16 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
3 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 4:27 8:54 15:07 19:21 22:34 23:52 25:44 27:09 29:22 32:32 35:37 40:33 43:18 45:47

#41 3BBABB 6,070 k 4:27 4:27 6:13 4:14 3:13 1:18 1:52 1:25 2:13 3:10 3:05 4:56 2:45 2:29
15(81) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr
47:50 49:37 50:53 54:21 55:32 56:16
2:03 1:47 1:16 3:28 1:11 0:44

118 18 Arthur LANDREAUX 56:39 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 9211IF DSA DSA 2 5:56 12:15 24:03 34:34 41:31 44:30 48:38 51:02 54:38 55:58 56:39

#6 2BAB 3,050 km 5:56 6:19 11:48 10:31 6:57 2:59 4:08 2:24 3:36 1:20 0:41
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1 7 Tom MARIENNE 21:45 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr �*72
2 7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:36 7:22 8:52 11:24 15:00 16:52 18:09 20:00 20:43 21:11 21:45 �2:25

#5 2BAA 3,020 km 3:36 3:46 1:30 2:32 3:36 1:52 1:17 1:51 0:43 0:28 0:34

119 33 Guillaume BROCHI 56:43 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 7512IF RO'Paris RO 14:31 17:23 19:12 24:04 27:54 31:09 34:43 39:04 41:24 48:24 50:20 51:33 54:50 56:04

#20 5BAB 4,650 km 14:31 2:52 1:49 4:52 3:50 3:15 3:34 4:21 2:20 7:00 1:56 1:13 3:17 1:14
Arr

56:43
0:39

120 34 Matthieu DECOBER 56:51 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
3 7707IF OPA MONTIG 2:55 5:41 12:46 17:01 19:01 22:02 23:45 25:05 27:38 29:32 34:03 38:50 43:03 45:23

#31 3BABAA 6,050 k 2:55 2:46 7:05 4:15 2:00 3:01 1:43 1:20 2:33 1:54 4:31 4:47 4:13 2:20
15(80) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr
47:14 50:11 51:40 54:50 56:02 56:51
1:51 2:57 1:29 3:10 1:12 0:49

121 27 L‚na GUIHENEUF 56:52 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 7512IF RO'Paris RO 5:45 12:04 15:58 23:04 27:16 31:05 36:43 40:11 43:05 44:58 47:05 49:44 54:51 56:05

#14 5AAB 4,640 km 5:45 6:19 3:54 7:06 4:12 3:49 5:38 3:28 2:54 1:53 2:07 2:39 5:07 1:14
Arr

56:52
0:47

122 10 Ludovic SIMON 56:57 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(82) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 9510IF ROC ROC 4:29 11:56 14:29 24:18 27:49 31:04 34:56 39:33 41:48 44:47 47:17 49:28 54:47 56:12

#18 5ABC 4,630 km 4:29 7:27 2:33 9:49 3:31 3:15 3:52 4:37 2:15 2:59 2:30 2:11 5:19 1:25
Arr

56:57
0:45

123 28 Odile HERVE-JOUS 57:07 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
4 9105IF COLE COL• 4 5:49 15:28 20:28 29:16 39:58 47:29 50:43 53:05 55:03 55:52 57:07

#16 4BBB 3,040 km 5:49 9:39 5:00 8:48 10:42 7:31 3:14 2:22 1:58 0:49 1:15
124 27 Edouard SALATHE 58:06 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)

6 7512IF RO'Paris RO 3:42 6:24 12:19 16:05 18:03 20:21 22:09 23:20 25:22 28:24 32:07 36:41 39:19 41:41
#50 6AAAB 6,330 km 3:42 2:42 5:55 3:46 1:58 2:18 1:48 1:11 2:02 3:02 3:43 4:34 2:38 2:22

15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
44:35 46:07 48:06 54:32 57:22 58:06
2:54 1:32 1:59 6:26 2:50 0:44

125 23 Marion BARBAZANG 58:10 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
4 7512IF RO'Paris RO 7:30 16:27 21:40 31:51 39:10 46:22 50:49 53:36 56:00 57:03 58:10

#12 4ABB 3,060 km 7:30 8:57 5:13 10:11 7:19 7:12 4:27 2:47 2:24 1:03 1:07
126 38 Thomas DESREZ 58:17 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)

6 9109IF COPS 91 CO 3:40 6:34 12:06 15:21 17:04 19:36 21:04 21:57 27:24 32:35 35:23 39:05 42:31 44:30
#50 6AAAB 6,330 km 3:40 2:54 5:32 3:15 1:43 2:32 1:28 0:53 5:27 5:11 2:48 3:42 3:26 1:59

15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
48:16 49:51 52:07 54:36 57:42 58:17
3:46 1:35 2:16 2:29 3:06 0:35

126 37 Martin LEMENAGER 58:17 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
3 7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:09 5:11 10:40 14:20 15:55 18:12 19:50 20:55 22:49 25:53 29:01 33:02 37:29 39:28

#5 3AAABB 6,050 km 3:09 2:02 5:29 3:40 1:35 2:17 1:38 1:05 1:54 3:04 3:08 4:01 4:27 1:59
15(81) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr
43:56 46:00 47:01 56:18 57:25 58:17
4:28 2:04 1:01 9:17 1:07 0:52

128 9 Philippe DUBOIS 58:21 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
6 7709IF USM/CO US 3:28 5:52 12:09 16:13 18:07 21:03 22:50 24:00 26:24 29:46 32:32 36:51 41:07 43:24

#57 6BAAA 6,320 km 3:28 2:24 6:17 4:04 1:54 2:56 1:47 1:10 2:24 3:22 2:46 4:19 4:16 2:17
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
47:44 49:54 52:14 54:20 57:44 58:21
4:20 2:10 2:20 2:06 3:24 0:37

129 23 Jean Marc TOMASSI 58:34 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(80) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 7512IF RO'Paris RO 4:43 13:24 15:20 22:06 26:28 30:09 34:24 42:35 45:04 47:45 50:18 51:44 56:34 57:49

#16 5ABA 4,630 km 4:43 8:41 1:56 6:46 4:22 3:41 4:15 8:11 2:29 2:41 2:33 1:26 4:50 1:15
Arr *64

58:34 39:44
0:45

130 42 Fran‡ois VILLETTE 58:39 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
4 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 3:15 10:46 20:22 29:11 34:19 48:33 51:13 52:58 56:57 57:47 58:39

#12 4ABB 3,060 km 3:15 7:31 9:36 8:49 5:08 14:14 2:40 1:45 3:59 0:50 0:52
131 20 louis BOUCHERIE 58:48 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)

3 7716IF BALISE 77 B 3:23 6:10 13:31 18:09 20:08 23:19 25:11 26:28 28:21 31:30 35:35 41:27 45:09 47:41
#12 3AABBC 6,060 k 3:23 2:47 7:21 4:38 1:59 3:11 1:52 1:17 1:53 3:09 4:05 5:52 3:42 2:32

15(82) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr
49:56 51:35 52:54 57:02 58:06 58:48
2:15 1:39 1:19 4:08 1:04 0:42

132 35 Cyprien URVOAS 58:51 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
6 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 2:28 4:19 10:30 15:07 17:04 19:26 20:54 22:14 28:14 31:28 35:39 40:55 44:09 46:26

#51 6AABA 6,310 km 2:28 1:51 6:11 4:37 1:57 2:22 1:28 1:20 6:00 3:14 4:11 5:16 3:14 2:17
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
49:51 51:27 53:17 55:06 58:09 58:51
3:25 1:36 1:50 1:49 3:03 0:42
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Pl ss. NOM Temps

Championnat LIFCO RE (suite)

1 7 Tom MARIENNE 21:45 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr �*72
2 7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:36 7:22 8:52 11:24 15:00 16:52 18:09 20:00 20:43 21:11 21:45 �2:25

#5 2BAA 3,020 km 3:36 3:46 1:30 2:32 3:36 1:52 1:17 1:51 0:43 0:28 0:34

133 32 Fr‚d‚ric MONTAGAR 59:02 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
3 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 3:21 6:34 13:02 17:55 21:21 22:59 24:44 26:02 28:11 31:03 34:39 40:32 44:07 46:38

#18 3ABABC 6,040 k 3:21 3:13 6:28 4:53 3:26 1:38 1:45 1:18 2:09 2:52 3:36 5:53 3:35 2:31
15(82) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr
48:43 50:29 51:31 56:58 58:12 59:02
2:05 1:46 1:02 5:27 1:14 0:50

134 39 Aur‚lie LASKE 59:10 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 5:18 12:57 16:13 22:50 27:27 31:12 35:37 39:39 42:51 45:41 49:08 50:43 57:04 58:28

#17 5ABB 4,640 km 5:18 7:39 3:16 6:37 4:37 3:45 4:25 4:02 3:12 2:50 3:27 1:35 6:21 1:24
Arr

59:10
0:42

135 41 Hector BRIENT 59:12 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
6 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 3:09 5:37 11:33 15:37 17:49 20:44 22:31 23:46 26:25 31:14 35:15 40:40 44:23 46:42

#57 6BAAA 6,320 km 3:09 2:28 5:56 4:04 2:12 2:55 1:47 1:15 2:39 4:49 4:01 5:25 3:43 2:19
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
50:05 51:35 53:23 55:42 58:30 59:12
3:23 1:30 1:48 2:19 2:48 0:42

136 32 Thomas BRIENT 59:17 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
6 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 3:13 5:38 11:30 15:42 17:56 20:49 22:33 23:52 28:03 31:32 35:19 40:35 44:18 46:46

#59 6BABA 6,330 km 3:13 2:25 5:52 4:12 2:14 2:53 1:44 1:19 4:11 3:29 3:47 5:16 3:43 2:28
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
50:03 51:39 53:36 55:49 58:34 59:17
3:17 1:36 1:57 2:13 2:45 0:43

137 38 Anne CROUSSE 59:44 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(52) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
2 9109IF COPS 91 CO 15:17 21:38 26:13 31:54 46:43 49:54 53:51 56:02 57:55 58:50 59:44

#8 2BBB 3,040 km 15:17 6:21 4:35 5:41 14:49 3:11 3:57 2:11 1:53 0:55 0:54
138 32 Elsa PELISSOU 1:00:05 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(80) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)

5 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 6:57 12:23 14:58 21:52 26:20 30:11 35:54 40:50 43:17 48:33 52:09 53:34 57:52 59:24
#19 5BAA 4,640 km 6:57 5:26 2:35 6:54 4:28 3:51 5:43 4:56 2:27 5:16 3:36 1:25 4:18 1:32

Arr
1:00:05

0:41
139 39 Lisa MESTIVIER 1:00:09 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr

2 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 23:04 29:38 32:35 36:22 41:42 46:26 49:40 52:37 58:25 59:26 1:00:09
#5 2BAA 3,020 km 23:04 6:34 2:57 3:47 5:20 4:44 3:14 2:57 5:48 1:01 0:43

140 30 Carlos GIL SILVEIR 1:00:18 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(80) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 9404IF AS IGN ASIG 14:17 17:07 20:29 27:05 31:19 35:16 39:47 45:11 48:13 49:47 52:26 53:50 57:41 59:20

#10 1BBA 4,640 km 14:17 2:50 3:22 6:36 4:14 3:57 4:31 5:24 3:02 1:34 2:39 1:24 3:51 1:39
Arr *66

1:00:18 43:48
0:58

141 6 Pierre POUGHEON 1:00:23 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 9502IF ACBeaucham 5:48 13:30 19:37 24:58 28:52 34:42 42:38 45:55 48:28 51:01 53:32 54:36 58:15 59:37

#14 5AAB 4,640 km 5:48 7:42 6:07 5:21 3:54 5:50 7:56 3:17 2:33 2:33 2:31 1:04 3:39 1:22
Arr

1:00:23
0:46

142 8 Elena STEPANOVA 1:00:35 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 9211IF DSA DSA 1 5:39 11:17 16:02 23:24 27:29 31:15 39:41 44:18 47:06 49:30 52:17 53:37 57:57 59:41

#5 1ABB 4,640 km 5:39 5:38 4:45 7:22 4:05 3:46 8:26 4:37 2:48 2:24 2:47 1:20 4:20 1:44
Arr

1:00:35
0:54

143 10 pierre LE MEUR 1:00:54 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 9510IF ROC ROC 12:07 14:19 17:42 23:26 27:49 31:32 39:53 43:55 46:44 48:41 52:29 53:48 57:46 1:00:03

#8 1BAB 4,650 km 12:07 2:12 3:23 5:44 4:23 3:43 8:21 4:02 2:49 1:57 3:48 1:19 3:58 2:17
Arr

1:00:54
0:51

144 15 Jerome GAUQUELIN 1:01:22 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 9404IF AS IGN ASIG 5:33 15:57 19:38 27:39 32:16 35:52 38:59 43:45 46:22 51:08 53:37 55:07 59:19 1:00:39

#17 5ABB 4,640 km 5:33 10:24 3:41 8:01 4:37 3:36 3:07 4:46 2:37 4:46 2:29 1:30 4:12 1:20
Arr

1:01:22
0:43

145 8 Stephane MANCEL 1:01:23 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(80) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 9211IF DSA DSA 1 6:53 9:24 16:40 23:00 27:04 37:50 42:25 46:04 48:54 51:27 54:00 55:30 59:18 1:00:37

#19 5BAA 4,640 km 6:53 2:31 7:16 6:20 4:04 10:46 4:35 3:39 2:50 2:33 2:33 1:30 3:48 1:19
Arr

1:01:23
0:46

146 21 H‚lŠne ARDOUIN 1:01:28 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 7707IF OPA MONTIG 9:18 12:07 14:45 21:01 25:15 38:23 41:42 45:36 47:53 51:08 53:44 55:12 59:29 1:00:53

#23 5BBB 4,640 km 9:18 2:49 2:38 6:16 4:14 13:08 3:19 3:54 2:17 3:15 2:36 1:28 4:17 1:24
Arr

1:01:28
0:35
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Pl ss. NOM Temps

Championnat LIFCO RE (suite)

1 7 Tom MARIENNE 21:45 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr �*72
2 7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:36 7:22 8:52 11:24 15:00 16:52 18:09 20:00 20:43 21:11 21:45 �2:25

#5 2BAA 3,020 km 3:36 3:46 1:30 2:32 3:36 1:52 1:17 1:51 0:43 0:28 0:34

147 42 William MESTIVIER 1:01:32 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 5:08 13:42 17:46 25:29 30:02 33:09 36:13 40:06 43:16 47:21 51:06 52:43 59:08 1:00:50

#17 5ABB 4,640 km 5:08 8:34 4:04 7:43 4:33 3:07 3:04 3:53 3:10 4:05 3:45 1:37 6:25 1:42
Arr

1:01:32
0:42

148 8 Pierre-Yves BAUCH 1:01:44 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
3 9211IF DSA DSA 1 3:22 8:34 16:06 20:36 23:40 25:36 27:38 28:55 31:00 32:56 36:41 41:09 44:53 47:46

#21 3ABBAC 6,010 k 3:22 5:12 7:32 4:30 3:04 1:56 2:02 1:17 2:05 1:56 3:45 4:28 3:44 2:53
15(82) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr
50:36 54:55 56:32 1:00:00 1:01:02 1:01:44
2:50 4:19 1:37 3:28 1:02 0:42

148 22 Louisiane ROUX 1:01:44 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
4 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 8:05 16:02 21:12 29:43 36:03 39:28 52:15 57:11 59:55 1:00:58 1:01:44

#9 4AAA 3,040 km 8:05 7:57 5:10 8:31 6:20 3:25 12:47 4:56 2:44 1:03 0:46
150 28 Cyril TALVAS 1:01:49 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)

6 9105IF COLE COL• 4 3:30 6:13 13:49 19:35 22:58 24:30 26:17 27:27 29:40 31:23 37:16 42:44 46:26 48:55
#63 6BBBA 6,320 km 3:30 2:43 7:36 5:46 3:23 1:32 1:47 1:10 2:13 1:43 5:53 5:28 3:42 2:29

15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
52:43 54:58 56:34 58:40 1:01:04 1:01:49
3:48 2:15 1:36 2:06 2:24 0:45

151 15 Armand POMART 1:01:53 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
6 9404IF AS IGN ASIG 8:32 11:57 17:40 21:54 24:38 25:53 27:46 28:47 30:50 33:58 37:34 42:11 46:56 49:12

#53 6ABAA 6,280 km 8:32 3:25 5:43 4:14 2:44 1:15 1:53 1:01 2:03 3:08 3:36 4:37 4:45 2:16
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
52:45 54:48 56:20 58:22 1:01:14 1:01:53
3:33 2:03 1:32 2:02 2:52 0:39

152 22 Christophe BEAUVI 1:02:00 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
6 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 2:50 5:51 12:14 16:30 18:24 21:13 22:55 24:05 26:27 31:58 35:13 40:42 44:28 46:36

#49 6AAAA 6,290 km 2:50 3:01 6:23 4:16 1:54 2:49 1:42 1:10 2:22 5:31 3:15 5:29 3:46 2:08
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
49:57 51:41 54:35 58:36 1:01:14 1:02:00
3:21 1:44 2:54 4:01 2:38 0:46

153 36 Aur‚lie LECOINTRE 1:02:34 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 9502IF ACBeaucham 9:43 13:31 15:55 27:34 32:14 36:07 39:14 43:38 47:22 51:00 53:49 55:12 59:49 1:01:32

#23 5BBB 4,640 km 9:43 3:48 2:24 11:39 4:40 3:53 3:07 4:24 3:44 3:38 2:49 1:23 4:37 1:43
Arr *80

1:02:34 49:57
1:02

154 19 Sylvie DUBOIS 1:02:41 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(76) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
4 7709IF USM/CO US 5:59 15:50 22:02 27:55 37:44 48:46 54:28 57:58 1:00:24 1:01:17 1:02:41

#10 4AAB 3,060 km 5:59 9:51 6:12 5:53 9:49 11:02 5:42 3:30 2:26 0:53 1:24
155 9 Thierry ESTIVAL 1:03:07 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)

3 7709IF USM/CO US 6:26 9:08 17:35 23:26 27:10 28:55 30:35 32:06 34:18 36:28 40:22 45:12 48:38 51:10
#22 3ABBBA 6,050 k 6:26 2:42 8:27 5:51 3:44 1:45 1:40 1:31 2:12 2:10 3:54 4:50 3:26 2:32

15(80) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr
52:24 54:41 55:58 1:00:53 1:02:20 1:03:07
1:14 2:17 1:17 4:55 1:27 0:47

156 22 Luc FEUVRIER 1:03:11 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(82) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 6:09 10:59 13:26 21:14 24:59 29:42 35:57 42:07 44:58 51:26 53:29 55:04 1:01:08 1:02:20

#15 5AAC 4,640 km 6:09 4:50 2:27 7:48 3:45 4:43 6:15 6:10 2:51 6:28 2:03 1:35 6:04 1:12
Arr

1:03:11
0:51

157 10 Yann LAHELLEC 1:04:27 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
3 9510IF ROC ROC 4:03 7:13 13:34 17:53 19:40 22:45 24:26 25:52 28:03 36:46 42:33 46:58 52:17 54:33

#25 3BAAAA 6,030 k 4:03 3:10 6:21 4:19 1:47 3:05 1:41 1:26 2:11 8:43 5:47 4:25 5:19 2:16
15(80) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr
55:58 58:05 59:19 1:02:00 1:03:40 1:04:27
1:25 2:07 1:14 2:41 1:40 0:47

158 42 Nicolas LETERRIER 1:04:35 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
6 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 8:35 12:12 17:56 21:39 25:27 28:08 29:30 30:45 32:38 34:42 38:42 42:52 45:19 47:32

#56 6ABBB 6,340 km 8:35 3:37 5:44 3:43 3:48 2:41 1:22 1:15 1:53 2:04 4:00 4:10 2:27 2:13
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
50:39 52:31 54:30 1:00:52 1:03:49 1:04:35
3:07 1:52 1:59 6:22 2:57 0:46

159 40 Yann LE HELLOCO 1:04:36 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
6 7707IF OPA MONTIG 2:58 5:27 11:53 16:01 18:01 20:54 22:40 23:58 26:50 29:55 32:48 37:56 47:38 50:35

#58 6BAAB 6,360 km 2:58 2:29 6:26 4:08 2:00 2:53 1:46 1:18 2:52 3:05 2:53 5:08 9:42 2:57
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
54:49 56:36 58:30 1:00:33 1:03:50 1:04:36
4:14 1:47 1:54 2:03 3:17 0:46

159 13 Matth‚o DUBOIS 1:04:36 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
3 9105IF COLE COL• 2 8:50 11:33 17:32 21:34 23:24 27:33 28:57 30:29 36:03 37:51 42:04 47:42 51:06 54:12

#11 3AABBB 6,070 k 8:50 2:43 5:59 4:02 1:50 4:09 1:24 1:32 5:34 1:48 4:13 5:38 3:24 3:06
15(81) 16(77) 17(83) 18(84) 19(63) Arr
56:33 58:49 59:56 1:03:00 1:04:01 1:04:36
2:21 2:16 1:07 3:04 1:01 0:35
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1 7 Tom MARIENNE 21:45 1(62) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr �*72
2 7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:36 7:22 8:52 11:24 15:00 16:52 18:09 20:00 20:43 21:11 21:45 �2:25

#5 2BAA 3,020 km 3:36 3:46 1:30 2:32 3:36 1:52 1:17 1:51 0:43 0:28 0:34

161 21 Simon GODEFROY 1:04:40 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
6 7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:00 5:24 12:04 17:11 23:17 24:41 26:55 28:25 30:43 32:39 38:15 43:54 46:50 50:50

#64 6BBBB 6,370 k 3:00 2:24 6:40 5:07 6:06 1:24 2:14 1:30 2:18 1:56 5:36 5:39 2:56 4:00
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
54:41 56:24 58:25 1:00:27 1:03:48 1:04:40
3:51 1:43 2:01 2:02 3:21 0:52

162 16 Martine WIBART 1:04:46 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
6 9502IF ACBeaucham 3:05 5:41 12:15 16:36 18:36 21:44 24:03 25:18 28:06 31:18 35:44 40:47 48:11 51:12

#60 6BABB 6,380 km 3:05 2:36 6:34 4:21 2:00 3:08 2:19 1:15 2:48 3:12 4:26 5:03 7:24 3:01
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr *64
54:52 56:30 58:41 1:00:38 1:03:54 1:04:46 46:50
3:40 1:38 2:11 1:57 3:16 0:52

163 39 Nicolas ROUX 1:05:05 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(64) 14(75)
6 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 3:07 6:00 12:26 16:52 23:14 24:48 26:46 27:58 30:13 32:14 37:09 42:27 46:54 49:25

#55 6ABBA 6,300 km 3:07 2:53 6:26 4:26 6:22 1:34 1:58 1:12 2:15 2:01 4:55 5:18 4:27 2:31
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr *32
53:01 55:08 57:17 1:00:20 1:04:15 1:05:05 18:54
3:36 2:07 2:09 3:03 3:55 0:50

164 27 Caroline DREVET 1:05:38 1(61) 2(56) 3(45) 4(51) 5(54) 6(66) 7(64) 8(75) 9(70) 10(63) Arr
4 7512IF RO'Paris RO 4:56 14:42 21:41 27:59 38:24 53:13 57:53 1:02:09 1:03:47 1:04:33 1:05:38

#9 4AAA 3,040 km 4:56 9:46 6:59 6:18 10:25 14:49 4:40 4:16 1:38 0:46 1:05
165 4 Florian SERRE 1:05:49 1(59) 2(73) 3(44) 4(43) 5(31) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)

6 7512IF RO'Paris RO 4:31 11:22 17:46 21:41 24:40 26:22 28:12 29:23 31:33 40:02 43:37 47:41 50:26 52:30
#62 6BBAB 6,350 km 4:31 6:51 6:24 3:55 2:59 1:42 1:50 1:11 2:10 8:29 3:35 4:04 2:45 2:04

15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr
55:39 57:58 1:00:12 1:02:09 1:05:15 1:05:49
3:09 2:19 2:14 1:57 3:06 0:34

166 14 Mathieu MARTINEZ 1:06:12 1(58) 2(60) 3(44) 4(43) 5(32) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(42) 12(55) 13(65) 14(75)
6 7512IF RO'Paris RO 2:31 4:23 11:20 14:54 18:58 25:16 26:39 27:36 29:25 31:26 35:29 39:06 42:31 44:24

#52 6AABB 6,350 km 2:31 1:52 6:57 3:34 4:04 6:18 1:23 0:57 1:49 2:01 4:03 3:37 3:25 1:53
15(77) 16(78) 17(79) 18(69) 19(63) Arr *31 *31
48:00 49:36 57:32 1:00:44 1:05:04 1:06:12 17:14 17:32
3:36 1:36 7:56 3:12 4:20 1:08

167 5 S‚bastien COLLAUD 1:06:47 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(80) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 9404IF AS IGN ASIG 22:00 24:43 27:27 34:31 38:52 43:08 47:09 51:34 54:10 55:31 58:23 59:42 1:04:50 1:06:06

#22 5BBA 4,640 km 22:00 2:43 2:44 7:04 4:21 4:16 4:01 4:25 2:36 1:21 2:52 1:19 5:08 1:16
Arr *57

1:06:47 14:34
0:41

168 27 Delphine CHAMBIR 1:07:00 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(82) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 7512IF RO'Paris RO 16:26 20:16 22:51 30:22 35:07 39:05 46:03 51:06 54:22 57:03 59:06 1:00:34 1:04:48 1:06:12

#12 1BBC 4,640 km 16:26 3:50 2:35 7:31 4:45 3:58 6:58 5:03 3:16 2:41 2:03 1:28 4:14 1:24
Arr

1:07:00
0:48

169 41 Marine LASKE 1:07:17 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(80) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 14:32 17:51 20:14 27:30 31:23 35:45 41:02 44:33 47:12 52:43 56:28 57:43 1:04:52 1:06:29

#19 5BAA 4,640 km 14:32 3:19 2:23 7:16 3:53 4:22 5:17 3:31 2:39 5:31 3:45 1:15 7:09 1:37
Arr

1:07:17
0:48

170 26 Carole RINTJEMA 1:07:23 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 7716IF BALISE 77 B 17:04 20:20 22:41 29:48 35:44 39:54 45:11 49:22 52:14 55:03 58:22 59:50 1:04:49 1:06:26

#8 1BAB 4,650 km 17:04 3:16 2:21 7:07 5:56 4:10 5:17 4:11 2:52 2:49 3:19 1:28 4:59 1:37
Arr

1:07:23
0:57

171 28 J‚rome DUBOIS 1:07:28 1(57) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(81) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 9105IF COLE COL• 4 4:54 18:24 20:47 27:17 35:50 39:29 43:52 47:41 50:53 53:40 56:19 57:45 1:05:18 1:06:46

#2 1AAB 4,640 km 4:54 13:30 2:23 6:30 8:33 3:39 4:23 3:49 3:12 2:47 2:39 1:26 7:33 1:28
Arr

1:07:28
0:42

172 31 Delphine CALLEN 1:07:34 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(52) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(80) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
1 9105IF COLE COL• 5 12:46 15:38 17:58 25:14 30:14 34:26 42:59 47:20 50:58 52:32 56:14 57:53 1:05:22 1:06:53

#7 1BAA 4,640 km 12:46 2:52 2:20 7:16 5:00 4:12 8:33 4:21 3:38 1:34 3:42 1:39 7:29 1:31
Arr

1:07:34
0:41

173 13 Florence BESTEL 1:07:46 1(50) 2(56) 3(47) 4(49) 5(44) 6(67) 7(54) 8(65) 9(75) 10(82) 11(77) 12(83) 13(84) 14(63)
5 9105IF COLE COL• 2 13:37 16:35 19:40 30:45 34:56 40:12 45:40 50:20 53:21 56:23 59:42 1:01:02 1:05:17 1:06:45

#24 5BBC 4,640 km 13:37 2:58 3:05 11:05 4:11 5:16 5:28 4:40 3:01 3:02 3:19 1:20 4:15 1:28
Arr

1:07:46
1:01
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Pl ss. NOM Temps

